
 
  
 Raider Basketball 
 5th Grade Schedule – 2017-18 
 
 

Day Date Site Time Grade Home Team Away Team Win/Loss 

Thursday Jan. 4 BSS 6:00 5th Boys BSS SCPS   

Monday Jan. 8 SCDS 6:00 5th Boys SCDS White SCPS   

Tuesday Jan. 9 SCDS Saunders 6:00 5th Boys SCDS Green SCPS   

Thursday Jan. 11 St. James 6:00 5th Boys St. James SCPS   

Tuesday Jan. 16 SCPS Kelley 6:00 5th Boys SCPS Hancock   

Thursday Jan. 18 SCPS Kelley 6:00 5th Boys SCPS Hancock   

Thursday Jan. 25 SCPS Kelley 7:00 5th Boys SCPS Calvary   

Monday Jan. 29 SCPS Kelley 6:00 5th Boys SCPS St. Andrews   

Tuesday Jan. 30 SCDS Saunders 6:00 5th Boys SCDS White SCPS   

Monday Feb. 5 SCPS Kelley 6:00 5th Boys SCPS BSS   

 


